
Wednesday, April 02, 2025

Start: Grade 2 (Group 1)
9:30 AM
Ajudicators: Sherry Lu, Melina Dalaire, Ioulia Blinova

Adelia Coroli L. Mozart Bagpipe 
W. A. Rossi Atacama Desert 
V. Gavrilin Capriccio 

Caleb Wang J. Clarke King William's March 
L. Niamath Penguins 
C. Norton Breezy Day 

Charlotte Anghel Anonymous Entree in A minor 
A. Crosby Gaudet Periwinkle Twinkle 

Chuanyi  Wang C. Gurlitt Etude in D Minor 
M. Bober I Spy 

Ciara Zed-O'Sullivan F. Couperin Fanfare in D 
C. Norton Snakes on a Train 
W. Gillock Mazurka 

Dennis Chen L. van Beethoven Ecossaise in G Major 
M. Bober I Spy 
T. Richert Courageous Cat 

Fiona Gao F. J. Haydn German Dance in G Major, Hob.IX:12,no.1 
G. P. Telemann Gavotte in C Major 
B. Arens Dreams of a Mermaid 

Hongyi William Wang C. L. H. Kohler Theme and Variations 
arr. by E. H. Jiang A Ditty of Yimeng Mountain 
B. Berlin The Merry-Go-Round  

Lucian Haesler Frey M. Bober I Spy 
C. H. Tan The Wind 
C. Norton Breezy 

Sarah Zhao D. G. Turk Gavotte in A Major 
M. Mrozinski Turkish Bazaar 

Skye Pak G. F. Handel Impertinence, HWV 494 
C. Norton Toronto Tango 
C. Klose Dreaming in Watercolors 



Start: Grade 2 (Group 2)
10:55 AM
Ajudicators: Sherry Lu, Melina Dalaire, Ioulia Blinova

Annabelle Dubé J .W. Hässler Ecossaise 
A. Crosby Gaudet The Banshee's Ball 

Caden Letts C. H. Tan The Wind 
Christine Donkin Crazy Comics 

Catherine Kai Li G. Ph. Telemann Gavotte in C 
L. van Beethoven German Dance in G 
G. Fitch Chinese Kites 

Anda Dai D. Alexander 4th Street Rag 
M. Bober I spy 
L. van Beethoven Ecossaise in G Major 

Elina Carunas L. van Beethoven Ecossaise in G Major, WoO 23 
M. Bober I Spy 
C. Norton Breezy 

Emilia Dorschner L. van Beethoven Ecossaise in G Major 
B. Arens Prelude v 

Janette Hu D. G. Turk Little Suite no.2 
Christine Donkin Crocodile Tears 

Kara Chin Anonymous Entree in A Minor 
W. A. Rossi Atacama desert 
P. Gallant In a Canoe 

Natalie  Nguyen D. Scarlatti Sonata in C Major K.73b
W. Gillock On a Quiet Lake 
O. Pinto Prelude no.1 

Olivia Fan A. Diabelli Sonatina in C Major, op.151, no.2.  2nd mov
C. Norton Rag Time 



Start: Grade 2 (Group 3)
12:25 PM
Ajudicators: Sherry Lu, Melina Dalaire, Ioulia Blinova

Arav Sen Niyogi F. J. Haydn German Dance in G Major, Hob. IX:12, no.1 
D. Alexander 4th Street Rag 

Eloise  Poirier W. A. Rossi Atacama Désert  
G. F. Handel Impertinence  

Emma Nonaka N. Telfer CrocodileTeeth 
E. Han Jiang A Ditty Yimeng Mountain 

Isaac Zhu J. W. Hässler Allegro 
B. Berlin The Merry-Go-Round 

Leo Hu J. W. Hässler Allegro in C Major 
D. Hidy Nightingale 
M. Bober I Spy 

Olivia Momciu N. Telfer Crocodile Teeth 
C. G. Neefe Allegretto in C Major 

Saisha Biswas L. van Beethoven Ecossaise in G Major, Wo 023 
Christine Donkin Crazy Comics 
C. H. Tan The Wind 

Sama El Houssari J. Ph. Rameau Menuet en rondeau 
W. Gillock On a Quite Lake 

Sofie Lee-Shanok C. H. Tan The Wind 
J. Ph. Rameau Menuet en rondeau 

Tengshi Wang D. Alexander 4th Street Rag 
F. J. Haydn German Dance in G Major Hon.IX:12, no.1 

Zane Rifaat Anonymous Hungarian March in D 
M. Mier Just Struttin' Along 


